Vereinsmeisterschafen
Platzierungen

Luftgewehr
Junioren 1
Klasse 40
1 Kaiser Robin

Damen
Klasse 11,13
1 Schifferdecker Nina

Herren
Klasse 10,12
1 Panchyrz Fabian
2 Hildenbrand Florian
3 Schdder Dirk
4 Mack Manuel
5 Rudewig Elias
6 Stehle Moritz
7 MoRner Nikolai
8 Stahl Tim

Herren

Klasse 14,16
1 Hildenbrand Martin
2 Braun Timo
3 Wolf Georg

Luftgewehr Aufgelegt

Herren

Klasse 70,72,74
1 Reinhardt Ulrich
2 Halter Trudbert
3 Repper Klemenz

Damen
Klasse 71,73,75
1 Mobhr lIris

Herren

Klasse 76,78,80
1 Gomille Jens
2 Kopietz Jirgen
3 Ueberrhein Gerd
4 Braun Manfred
5 RoBler Edwin
6 Steinhauser Harald
7 Bauer Ernst
8 Haffner Ulrich
9 Braun Norbert

10 Streib Herbert

KK 3x 20
Herren
Klasse 10,12

2025

382,7

388,8

4127
412,4
406,7
399,6
395,2
386,0
374,4
361,8

406,5
397,5
390,9

314,6
310,0
305,3

313,3

317,0
315,2
314,2
314,1
3125
309,8
309,7
306,9
304,0
2950

Ringen

Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

92,8

97,3

103,8
101
99,9
99,5
96,4
96,2
93,3
88,0

102,4
101,5
98,5

103,5
102,7
102,2

102,3

106,2
105,2
105,0
104,1
106,3
104,7
103,8
104,1
102,5

96,8

kni

2
100,3
2

95,2

102,9
105,0
102,5
98,7
100,0
97,1
95,9
90,0

100,2
99,4
95,9

106,1
103,3
101,0

105,2

104,9
105,0
104,3
105,0
103,1
101,6
103,6

98,7
100,1

99,7

lie

3
97,1
3
97,5
3

103,2
104,7
102,5
101,3
98,4
100,1
95,4
91,0

3

102,0
100,6
98,3

105,0
104,0
102,1

105,8

105,9
105,0
104,9
105,0
103,1
103,5
102,3
104,1
101,4

98,5

st

4
92,5
4
98,8
4

102,8
102,1
101,8
100,1
100,4
92,6
89,8
92,8

4
101,9

96,0
98,2



1 Hildenbrand Florian
2 Rudewig Elias
3 Mack Manuel

Herren

Klasse 14,16
1 Hildenbrand Martin
2 Wolf Georg
3 Braun Timo

KK Aufgelegt
Herren 4 - 6
1 Bauer Ernst
2 Ueberrhein Gerd

Vorderlader Gewehr
Herren
1 Norton David
2 Schifferdecker Peter
3 Kopietz Jurgen
4 Wittmann Glnter
5 Betten Steffan
6 Roth Michael AK

Ordonaz
Herren
1 Norton David
2 Schifferdecker Peter
3 Rudewig Holger
4 Kopietz Jirgen
5 Rudewig Elias
6 Repper Reiner
7 Kudack Michael
7 Wittmann Glnter
9 Fletterer Andre
10 Mo6Rner Nikolai
11 Malischewski Frank
12 Becker Jirgen
13 Ueberrhein Gerd

Vorderlader Pistole
Herren
1 Schifferdecker Peter
2 Ploéchl Manfred
3 Kopietz Jiirgen
4 Norton David
5 Mall Michael
6 Betten Steffan
7 Roth Michael AK

572
521
505

570
555
552

294,9
293,4

93
88
88
87
76
95

100
95
94
91
90
86
82
82
79
78
76
74
68

88
87
87
81
81
80
75

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

98,9
96,8

Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

©

10
10

Rew

98,1 979
97,1 995
2 3
10 10
10
10 10
10 10
2 3
10 10
10 10
10 10
10
10 10
10
9 9
9 9
9
8
9
8
9
1 2
10 10
10
9
10
9
10 10
9

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10
10



